Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marina Lowe - (978057) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.57
1:26.04
1:29.53
1:32.98
1:43.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.57
1:26.04
1:29.53
1:32.98
1:43.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

288

224

161

WA Pts

288
283
251
224

161

Round

Round

Date

22/05/16
21/11/15
21/09/15
21/03/15
22/11/14

Date

22/05/16
21/11/15
21/09/15
21/03/15
22/11/14

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015
Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015
Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Woking

Staines

Venue

Horsham
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Woking

Staines

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4

4

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



