Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marina Lowe - (978057) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.57	288	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Staines	3
1:26.04	283	F	21/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
1:29.53	251	F	21/09/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
1:32.98	224	F	21/03/15	Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015	Woking	Staines	4
1:43.84	161	F	22/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.57	288	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Staines	3
1:26.04	283	F	21/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
1:29.53	251	F	21/09/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
1:32.98	224	F	21/03/15	Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015	Woking	Staines	4
1:43.84	161	F	22/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS